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MAIN ENTRANCE
PARKING AREA
MAIN BUILDING 
RECEPTION
SHOPS
PADOLIA RESTAURANT
BACCHUS LOBBY BAR
CRÈME DE LA CRÈME (PATISSERIE)
JAZZ BAR
MEETING ROOMS ( OTTOMAN & PHASELIS HALLS)
DOCTOR
SPA / FITNESS/ INDOOR POOL /COIFFEUR
STANDARD ROOMS
FAMILY / JUNIOR SUITE ROOMS 
DIWA CLUB/LAKE ROOMS & DIWA CLUB / LAKE SUITE ROOMS
LAKE HOUSE POOL
LAKE HOUSE BAR
HIKING TRAIL
EXECUTIVE DUBLEX/FAMILY DUBLEX SUITE
EXECUTIVE POOL
RELAX POOL
CHILL BAR
HUNGRELLA 
OTTY KIDS CLUB & KIDS POOL
ANCHOR RESTAURANT
LALE TURKISH RESTAURANT
MAIN POOL
NEPTUN BAR
PHOTOGRAPHER
ENTERTAINMENT INFO DESK
DRAGON RESTAURANT
AMPHI THEATRE
POSEIDON AQUAPARK
POSEIDON FOOD COURT
TENNIS COURT
CHIMÈRE BEACH BAR
TOWEL DESKS
BEACH VOLLEY
WATER SPORTS
PAVILLIONS
PIER / PIER LOTUS BAR
SHOW CENTER
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22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

ROYAL DIWA LEJANT


